Sr.
Mo,

PANJAB UNIVERSITY,CHANDIGARH

Notification No. Pre Ph.D). CW. Edu./2022-N/1
RESULT OF THE

Re-appear Pre-Ph.d. Course work in Department of Education Examination November-2022

Result of the each candidate is notified as shown in the column of *Result’. Result *Satisfactory’ shown in the case of
Pass candidates and *Unsatisfactory” means Fail as per regulations.

Paper |

Paper I1
Paper 11T
Paper IV
Paper ¥V

Enrollment no. &
Date

Research Methodology in Education

Statistics in Educational Rescarch and E-Competencies
Ethics in Research and Publication :
Inhouse Seminar

Preparation for Research in Education

University Rep.  MName of the Father's name

no.

candidate

Department of Education, Panjab University, Chandigarh

2.

11.

Malwa Central College OFf Education For Women, Ludhiana

20-21/415
20-21/495
20-21/411
20-21/443
20-21/434
19-20/415
21223

20-21/430
20-21/471
17/1410

20-21/398

12.

13.

20-21/392

20-21/442

20-21/397

20-21/420

20-21/388

20-21/383

17710001127
20012-1ET-07
16111000638
%
94-TC-27
97-EZ-8344
A1 170004621
2021-EZ-02
2015-TG-41
00-GCW-316
2017-EZ-49

09-1ET-37

Abhilasha
Chetan Dev
Gapandeep Singh
Harmeet Chadha
Harpreet Kaur
Jasleen Arora
Jyolti

Paramjit Kaur
Samriti Bhardwaj
Sanjeev Raj

Sumandeep Kaur

02-GL-192

88-1H-216

OR-WL-ToR

D0-WC-736

11-HT-22

(02-RJ-155

Ankit

Taswinder Kaur

Pooja Grover
Rekha Marang,
Samanpreel Kaur

Sapandeep Verma

]

Paramjit Kumar
Durpga Dutt Sharfna
Harbans Singh

.5, Chadha

" Hardial Singh

Gurdeep Singh Arora
Suresh Kumar
Gurmeet Singh
Charanjit Kumar
Satya Prakash

Dharampal Singh

Tarsem Pal

Gurbachan Singh

G.L.Grover
Kashmiri Lal Narang
Sikander Singh Mann

Parwinder Kumar
Verma

GHG Harparkash Collepe of Education for Women, Sidhwan Khurd, (Ludhiana)

18,

20-21/386

03-EZ-12036

Gurwinder Kaur

Gurcharan Singh

Mother’s name

Bhawna
Prabha Devi
Jashir Kaur
Ranhir Kaur
Sukhwinder Kaur
Arvinder Kaur
Arora

Anita

Jasveer Kaur
Meelam
Mithilesh

Kulshreshtha
Surjit Kaur

Suman Bhalla

Suraj Parkash
Kaur
Saroj Grover

Kailash Wati
Manject Kaur

Usha Rani Verma

Balwinder Kaur

Result

Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Satisfactory
Unsatisfactory
Unsatisfactory
Satisfactory

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Satisfactory

Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Satisfaclory

Salisfactory



Roll  Enrollment no. &  University fteg.  Name of the Father's namc Mother’s name Result
Mo, Date . candidate

GHG Harparkash Collepe of Education for Women, Sidhwan Khurd, (Ludhiana)

19, 20-21/358 10-EZ-9917 Baljeet Kaur Kulwant Sing\h’ Sarbjeet Kaur Satisfactory

20. 20-21/416 96-DF-55 . COmnika Khattar Carshan Lal Kanta Rani Satisfactory

21. 20-21/432 2020-EZ-132 Gagandeep Singh Bhupinder Singh =~ Charanjil Kaur Satisfactory

22, 20-21/396 11-CD»-126 FLannal Sharma - Ram Chﬂl:il; Sharma  Pushp Lata Unsatisfactory
Sharma-

Total =22

o nIpdi- \j/ '/JL‘

Chandigarh O.5.E.111 ALR.E.IN D.R.E. Controller of Examinations
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