PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. Pre Ph.D. C.W. Edu./2022-N/1 RESULT OF THE

Re-appear Pre-Ph.d. Course work in Department of Education Examination November-2022

Result of the each candidate is notified as shown in the column of 'Result'. Result 'Satisfactory' shown in the case of Pass candidates and 'Unsatisfactory' means Fail as per regulations.

Paper I

Research Methodology in Education

Paper II

Statistics in Educational Research and E-Competencies

Paper III

Ethics in Research and Publication

Paper IV

Inhouse Seminar

Paper V

Preparation for Research in Education

Sr. No.	Enrollment no. & Date	University Reg. no.	Name of the candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result
Depa	ertment of Educatio	n, Panjab Univer	sity, Chandigarb			
1.	20-21/415	17710001127	Abhilasha	Paramjit Kumar	Bhawna	Satisfactory
2.	20-21/495	2012-IET-07	Chetan Dev	Durga Dutt Sharma	Prabha Devi	Satisfactory
3.	20-21/411	16111000638	Gagandeep Singh	Harbans Singh	Jasbir Kaur	Satisfactory
4.	20-21/443	94-TC-27	Harmeet Chadha	G.S. Chadha	Ranbir Kaur	Unsatisfactory
5.	20-21/434	97-EZ-8344	Harpreet Kaur	Hardial Singh	Sukhwinder Kaur	Satisfactory
6.	19-20/415	41170004621	Jasleen Arora	Gurdeep Singh Arora	Arvinder Kaur Arora	Satisfactory
7.	21-22/3	2021-EZ-02	Jyoti	Suresh Kumar	Anita	Satisfactory
8.	20-21/430	2015-TG-41	Paramjit Kaur	Gurmeet Singh	Jasveer Kaur	Unsatisfactory
9.	20-21/471	00-GCW-316	Samriti Bhardwaj	Charanjit Kumar	Neelam	Unsatisfactory
10.	17/1410	2017-EZ-49	Sanjeev Raj	Satya Prakash	Mithilesh Kulshreshtha	Satisfactory
11.	20-21/398	09-IET-37	Sumandeep Kaur	Dharampal Singh	Surjit Kaur	Satisfactory
Maly	va Central College (Of Education For	Women, Ludhiana			
12.	20-21/392	02-GL-192	Ankit	Tarsem Pal	Suman Bhalla	Unsatisfactory
13.	20-21/442	88-IH-216	Jaswinder Kaur	Gurbachan Singh	Suraj Parkash Kaur	Unsatisfactory
14.	20-21/397	98-WL-768	Pooja Grover	G.L.Grover	Saroj Grover	Satisfactory
15.	20-21/420	90-WC-736	Rekha Narang	Kashmiri Lal Narang	Kailash Wati	Satisfactory
16.	20-21/388	11-HT-22	Samanpreet Kaur	Sikander Singh Mann	Manject Kaur	Unsatisfactory
17.	20-21/383	02-RJ-155	Sapandeep Verma	Parwinder Kumar Verma	Usha Rani Verma	Satisfactory
GHO	Harparkash Colle	ge of Education fo	or Women, Sidhwan	Khurd, (Ludhiana)	1.4	
18.	20-21/386	03-EZ-12036	Gurwinder Kaur	Gurcharan Singh	Balwinder Kaur	Satisfactory

Roll No.	Enrollment no. & Date	University Reg. no.	Name of the candidate	Father's name	Mother's name	Result
GHG	Harparkash Colle	ge of Education fo	or Women, Sidhwan	Khurd, (Ludhiana)		
19.	20-21/358	10-EZ-9917	Baljeet Kaur	Kulwant Sing	Sarbjeet Kaur	Satisfactory
20.	20-21/416	96-DF-55	Onika Khattar	Darshan Lal	Kanta Rani	Satisfactory
21.	20-21/432	2020-EZ-132	Gagandeep Singh	Bhupinder Singh	Charanjit Kaur	Satisfactory
22.	20-21/396	11-CD-126	Zannat Sharma	Ram Charan Sharma	Pushp Lata Sharma	Unsatisfactory

Total = 22

Chandigarh

Controller of Examinations